Data Path :
Data File :
Signal(s)
Acq On
Operator
Sample
Misc

ALS Vial

Integration
Integration
Quant Time:
Quant Method
Quant Title

Quantitation Report (Qedit)

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PRO708523\
PR062296.D

: Signal #1: ECD1A.ch Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
: 05 Jul 2023 21:29

: YP\AJ

¢ PB153955BS

: 47  Sample Multiplier: 1

File signal 1: autointl.e
File signal 2: autoint2.e
Jul 06 01:21:48 2023
: Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PRO70123CLP.M
¢ GC EXTRACTABLES

QLast Update : Sat Jul 01 ©02:32:00 2023

Response via
Integrator:

Volume Inj.

Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1
Signal #1 Info

Initial Calibration
ChemStation

1l
Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2

: 30Mx@.32mmx ©.5um Signal #2 Info : 30M x ©.32mm x ©.25um

Manual IntegrationsAPPROVED

Reviewed By :Yogesh Patel
Supervised By :Ankita Jodhani

Response_

5000000
4500000
4000000
3500000

3000000

2500000

2000000 ‘

Signal: PR062296.D\ECD1A.ch

7.889

6.918
6.636
L 3097552

+ + + +

07/06/2023
07/06/2023

Time 4.00
Response_

1.5e+07

le+07

5000000

T —
6.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 8.50
Signal: PR062296.D\ECD2B.ch

Time

(31) AR-1260-1 (L7)

R.T. Response
6.64 11283449
6.92 12663665
7.31 7024435
7.55 9196216
7.89 19499103

Conc
110.44
110.82
83.04
99.16
116.75

(31) AR-1260-1#2 (L7)

R.T. Response
5.65 21123525
5.85 25453999
6.01 23186618
6.52 19330501
6.78 36038383

(+) = Expected Retention Time
PRO70123CLP.M Thu Jul 06 ©6:31:18 2023

Conc
114.56
113.14
108.09
103.03
81.90
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Quantitation Report (Qedit)

07/06/2023
07/06/2023

Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PRO70523\

Data File : PR@62296.D

Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch Signal #2: ECD2B.ch

Acq On : @05 Jul 2023 21:29

Operator : YP\AJ

Sample : PB153955BS

Misc :

ALS Vvial : 47 Sample Multiplier: 1 Manual IntegrationsAPPROVED
Integration File signal 1: autointl.e Reviewed By :Yogesh Patel
Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e Supervised By :Ankita Jodhani
Quant Time: Jul 06 01:21:48 2023

Quant Method
Quant Title

QLast Update

Response via
Integrator:

Volume Inj.

Signal #1 Phase :
Signal #1 Info

Response_

5000000
4500000
4000000
3500000

3000000

2500000

: Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PRO70123CLP.M
: GC EXTRACTABLES
: Sat Jul 01 ©2:32:00 2023
Initial Calibration
ChemStation

1l
ZB MR1
¢ 30Mx@.32mmx ©.5pum Signal #2 Info :

Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2
36M x 0.32mm x 0.25pm

Signal: PR062296.D\ECD1A.ch

7.889

6.636 6.918

+ + + +

2000000 ‘
Time
Response_

1.5e+07

le+07

5000000

T —
6.50 7.00
Signal: PR062296.D\ECD2B.ch

Time

(31) AR-1260-1 #2 (L7)
R.T. Response Conc
6.64 11283449 110.44
6.92 11516350 100.78
7.31 7024435 83.04
7.55 7671322 82.71
7.89 16506204 98.83

(31) AR-1260-1#2 (L7)

R.T. Response
5.65 17696023
5.85 21026702
6.01 23186618
6.52 15972263
6.78 36038383

(+) =

Conc
95.97
93.46
108.09
85.13
81.90

Expected Retention Time
PRO70123CLP.M Thu Jul 06 06:33:03 2023
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